Fage 1

vy ey
=t - e
GO oo =
mz =
-
s g | 2|
il N
o~ | £
L
.M—_
-
&
&
=5
W[ | s
el &
Q| &z
2l =
H.H,Mmﬂ.
) 5| =) <
N = =]
'O & &

Y NAMICDRIVE EJUIPMWENT, USA




Ne APTUKYN HAUMEHOBAHMWE PYC KON-BO HAUMMEHOBAHUE ENG MATERIAL
1 |GB/T845 24 [Screw ST4.6 X 17
2 |GB/T845 9 Screw ST4X 16
3 SHO1-2540. 01-01 Koprmyc pykosiTkm BepxHss 9acTh 1 Top—handle PP KGABSX042407
4 |SHO1-2540. 01-02 Kopmyc pykosiTKH HIKHSIS 4acTh 1 Bottom—handle PP KGABSX042407
5 [GB/T3452.1-92 1 0 ring NBR 3.5x1.8
6 [D6037005002R Konnencarop 1 Capacitor 40uF 450V
7 |D9538012001R IllTexkep po3eTka 1 Plug P224E-7
8  |D2538000001R ITnata 1 PCB 60x90x37
9  |D3098000001R BeikiiogaTens 0OCHOBHOM 1 Main switch JIABEN K2-12-G1
10 |D3098000004R Ilepexmoyarens pesepca 1 Reverse—switch JIABEN K2-12-G12
11  [SH01-2540.01-11 1 Switch wire 22AWGx7C
12 [SHO1-2540.01-12 Kopmyc BepxHsisi 4acTh 1 Top-Housing PP-GF10 KYABSX0137C7
13 [A5387880001R Kopryc HIKHSSI 4acTh 1 Bottom—Housing PP-GF10 KGABSX0424C7
14  |SHO1-2540.01-14 Tonkarens 1 Prodder HDPE black
15 |Q538173PHO2 ITatpy6ox 1 Feed oriented intake PP KGABSX042407
16 [GB/T845 2 Screw ST4x32
17 [SH01-2540.01-17 1 Safety switch cover PP black
18 |SHO1-2540.01-19 2 Motor gasket Q235 41x13x2
19 |D3110000001R BeikiiogaTesns npeioXxpaHuTeIbHbIH 1 Safety switch JIABEN JB01-15/2
20 |D9538022002R Kabeib BBIKIIIOUATEIS 3aIUTHI 1 Safety switch wire VDE 4x1.5mm?2 x820
21 |SH01-2540.01-23 1 Plug wire VDE 3x1.5mm?2
22 |GB/T97.1-1985 4 Flat gasket @6
23 |GB/T93-1987 4 Lock gasket @6
24 |GB/T818 4 Screw M6x20
25 [GB/T70 4 Hexagon bolt M6x20
26 |K5380100001R ITpomiut 1 Blocker ADC12
27 1J0160000293R TToIIIMITHUK CKOJIBKEHHS 2 Bearing Powder Metallurgy
28 1J0200000179R Ipoxianka 2 Wearable gasket 65Mn 92x60x2.5
29 |L5380390002R IlnacTuna naBieHuUst 1 pressure plate ADC12
30 |[GB/T819.1 4 Screw M4x8
31 |GB/T70 4 Hexagon bolt M6x40
32 |K5380280001R Kopmyc penykropa 1 Transmission body ADC12
33 |A5384650004R Taiixa Gapalex npyKUM HOXka 1 Adjustment Knob PP KRABSX0485C2
34 |GB/T899. 1 1 Fasten nut M10
35 1J4800000003R Hox m3menpunTesnn 1 Cutting roller 45# (88x69.5
36 |J2770000017R Ban uzmenbunrens 1 Transmission shaft A3 $32x150
37 [X5380920001R KoI1b110 YIIOTHUTENIBHOE PElyKTOpa 1 Airproof gasket NBR
38 |J0350000116R OcHOBaHUE MIECTEPEH PEAYKTOpa 1 Gear kickstand 2 454 §77x20
39 | J1960000002R I TudT nuaHerapHO# HmIeCTEPHU 3 Gear pin GCr15 P14x35
40 [J0250000110R IlectepHs mianerapHas pegyKTopa 3 Planet gear 40Cr
J0200000183R aii6a peaykTopa/miIaHeTapHbIX gear wearable gasket
41 ecTepeH 1 65Mn @77x1
42 |SHO01-2540.01. 02-16 1 Gear 40Cr
43 [J0350000131R (OCHOBaHHE IECTEPEH PeyKTOpa 1 gear kickstand 1 Powder Metallurgy
44 [J1960000001R I TrdT nuaHeTapHOH HIECTEPHU 2 Gear pin GCr15 P12x26
45 1J0250000111R IllecTepHs nuaHeTapHas pelyKTopa 2 Planet gear 40Cr
46 [J0250000177R IlectepHns mianerapHas pegyKTopa 1 Gear 45#
47 |2A570096R JIBHraTens 2I1. IepeMEHHOr0 TOKa 1 Motor
47.1 [SHO1-2540. 32-47 JIBuratens B cO0Ope C peAyKTOPOM 1 Motor + Reducer YY3000SZ
48 |GB895. 5-86 4 Retainer @5
49 |GB/T6172. 1 4 Nut M6
50 |SHO1-2540. 02-01 Kpbinika koHTeliHepa 1 Basic PP-GF10 KGABSX0424C7
51 [SHO1-2540. 02-09 4 Bolt M6
52 |A4054650016R Tajixa Gaparuex 4 Clamping Knob ABS KRABSX0485C2
53 |SHO01-2540. 02-02 1 Back strengthen board Q235 372x80x1.5
54 |SHO01-2540. 02-03 1 Bottom strengthen board Q235 372x80x1.5
55 [GB/T12618 8 Rivet Al
56 |SH01-2540. 02-04 1 Syphon subassembly LH Q195 @30
57 |SH01-240. 02-0407 Pawma (1103.53,56,57) 1 Syphon subassembly RH Q195 @30
58 [Q645F470H02 Koneco 2 Wheel PP black
59 [Q538F29PA30 Kpsimika xoneca 2 Hubcap PP KYABSX0137C7
60 [J0090000303R Ocb KoJeca 2 Wheel axis M10#
61 |[GB/T848 4 Flat gasket $10x@17.5x1.0
62 |J4470460002R IInauHT KpenieHus Kojeca 2 Axis pin 65Mn
63 |GB/T5780 2 Hexagon bolt M6x50
64 |Q538G68PHO2 Hoxka-onopa 2 Support foot PP black
65 |GB/T889. 1 2 Nut M6
66 |SHO01-2540. 03. -01 Konteitnep is coopa 1 Collection box PP
67 |SHO01-2540. 03. -02 1 Key box PP black
68 |GB/T845 4 Screw ST4x12




69 |GB/T845 2 Screw ST4x20

70 [SHO01-2540. 03.-03 1 Key box cover PP black

71 |SHO01-2540. 03. -04 1 Safety switch key Q235 120x13x2

72 1J0130000028R Porvar 6e30macTHOCTH 1 Key handle PP KRABSX0485C2

73 |GB/T846 4 Screw ST4x9

74 |58313-1 4 Wire connector PP+Al CE5

75 100g Lubricating oil XHP220

76 1/1000 ([Gluewater 401
_ = DDE SH2845

D YNARMIC D.!I'IJ"E EQU!PMENT (aPT SH2845)

Technca Zepartment ‘ SPECiﬁCHﬁOH
Engineer, chief Jesigner | lahn Fmeron I

OYNAMICORIVE EQUIPMWENT, USA

I Fage 1










	Безымянный
	Лист Microsoft Excel

